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DATOS ESTADÍSTICOS

5.555 4.583 3.628
PP.L.: 65

ACTIVOS
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3.163 1.338 70 12
69,0% 29,2% 1,5% 0,3%

USUARIOS
POR FUERZA
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POR JURISDICCIÓN

887
JPM

24,5 %

PROCESOS

65
DISCIPLINARIA

1,8%

2.213
JEP

60,9 %

463
PENAL

12,8 %

USUARIOS JEP: 2.487 
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* Boletín diciembre 26 de 2024

1692162532
3414485423
4946557867
5967328438
1.7502.0752.63623
2784574953
3.6284.5835.55546




